
ROTHERHAM INDOOR LEAGUE 2023/24
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RINK Mon Oct 2
nd

Tues Oct 3
rd

Mon Oct 9
th

Tues Oct 10
th

Mon Oct 16
th

Tues Oct 17
th

Mon Oct 23
rd Tues Oct 24

th

1 Aurora V Treeton Valley Park V Kings Tickhill V Aurora Wickersley CI A V Wickersley Village Raiders V Drakes Bradgate V Valley Park Raiders V Treeton Wickersley CI B V Wickersley CI A

2 Drakes V Wickersley CI B Treeton V Wickersley Village Raiders V Wickersley CI B Bradgate V Kings Ridgeway V Aurora Wickersley CI B V Wickersley Village Wickersley Village V Aurora Treeton VBradgate

3 Tickhill V Bradgate Wickersley CI A V Ridgeway Drakes V Treeton Wickersley CI B V Ridgeway Valley Park V Wickersley CI A Aurora V Kings Kings V Drakes Aurora V Valley Park

4 Raiders V Wickersley CI A Wickersley CI B V Tickhill Ridgeway V Bradgate Treeton V Valley Park Wickersley Village V Bradgate Drakes V Ridgeway Ridgeway X Tickhill Drakes V Wickersley Village

5 Ridgeway V Valley Park Bradgate V Raiders Kings V Wickersley CI A Aurora V Raiders Tickhill V Treeton Tickhill V Raiders Valley Park V Wickersley CI B Tickhill V Kings

6 Kings V Wickersley Village Aurora V Drakes Wickersley Village V Valley Park Drakes V Tickhill Kings V Wickersley CI B Treeton V Wickersley CI A Wickersley CI A V Bradgate Raiders V Ridgeway

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

RINK Tues Nov 7
th

Mon Nov 13
th

Tues Nov 14
th

Mon Nov 20
th

Tues Nov 21
st

Mon Nov 27
th

Tues Nov 28
th

Mon Dec 4
th

1 Tickhill V Bradgate Treeton V Wickersley Village Raiders V Wickersley CI B Bradgate V Kings Ridgeway V Aurora Wickersley CI B V Wickersley Village Kings V Drakes Treeton VBradgate

2 Raiders V Wickersley CI A Wickersley CI A V Ridgeway Drakes V Treeton Wickersley CI B V Ridgeway Valley Park V Wickersley CI A Aurora V Kings Ridgeway X Tickhill Aurora V Valley Park

3 Ridgeway V Valley Park Wickersley CI B V Tickhill Ridgeway V Bradgate Treeton V Valley Park Wickersley Village V Bradgate Drakes V Ridgeway Valley Park V Wickersley CI B Drakes V Wickersley Village

4 Kings V Wickersley Village Bradgate V Raiders Kings V Wickersley CI A Aurora V Raiders Tickhill V Treeton Tickhill V Raiders Wickersley CI A V Bradgate Tickhill V Kings

5 Drakes V Wickersley CI B Aurora V Drakes Wickersley Village V Valley Park Drakes V Tickhill Kings V Wickersley CI B Treeton V Wickersley CI A Wickersley Village V Aurora Raiders V Ridgeway

6 Aurora V Treeton Valley Park V Kings Tickhill V Aurora Wickersley CI A V Wickersley Village Raiders V Drakes Bradgate V Valley Park Raiders V Treeton Wickersley CI B V Wickersley CI A
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RINK Mon Dec 18
th

Tues Dec 19
th

Mon Jan 8
th

Tues Jan 9
th

Mon Jan 15
th

Tues Jan 16
th

Mon Jan 22
nd

Tues Jan 23
rd

1 Raiders V Wickersley CI A Wickersley CI B V Tickhill Drakes V Treeton Wickersley CI B V Ridgeway Valley Park V Wickersley CI A Aurora V Kings Ridgeway X Tickhill Drakes V Wickersley Village

2 Ridgeway V Valley Park Bradgate V Raiders Ridgeway V Bradgate Treeton V Valley Park Wickersley Village V Bradgate Drakes V Ridgeway Valley Park V Wickersley CI B Tickhill V Kings

3 Kings V Wickersley Village Aurora V Drakes Kings V Wickersley CI A Aurora V Raiders Tickhill V Treeton Tickhill V Raiders Wickersley CI A V Bradgate Raiders V Ridgeway

4 Drakes V Wickersley CI B Valley Park V Kings Wickersley Village V Valley Park Drakes V Tickhill Kings V Wickersley CI B Treeton V Wickersley CI A Wickersley Village V Aurora Wickersley CI B V Wickersley CI A

5 Aurora V Treeton Wickersley CI A V Ridgeway Tickhill V Aurora Wickersley CI A V Wickersley Village Raiders V Drakes Bradgate V Valley Park Raiders V Treeton Aurora V Valley Park

6 Tickhill V Bradgate Treeton V Wickersley Village Raiders V Wickersley CI B Bradgate V Kings Ridgeway V Aurora Wickersley CI B V Wickersley Village Kings V Drakes Treeton VBradgate

34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

RINK Tues Feb 6
th

Mon Feb 12
th

Tues Feb 13
th

Mon Feb 19
th

Tues Feb 20
th

Mon Feb 26
th

Tues Feb 27
th

Mon Mar 4
th

1 Ridgeway V Valley Park Bradgate V Raiders Kings V Wickersley CI A Treeton V Valley Park Wickersley Village V Bradgate Drakes V Ridgeway Valley Park V Wickersley CI B Tickhill V Kings

2 Kings V Wickersley Village Aurora V Drakes Wickersley Village V Valley Park Wickersley CI B V Ridgeway Tickhill V Treeton Tickhill V Raiders Wickersley CI A V Bradgate Raiders V Ridgeway

3 Drakes V Wickersley CI B Valley Park V Kings Tickhill V Aurora Drakes V Tickhill Kings V Wickersley CI B Treeton V Wickersley CI A Wickersley Village V Aurora Wickersley CI B V Wickersley CI A

4 Aurora V Treeton Wickersley CI A V Ridgeway Raiders V Wickersley CI B Wickersley CI A V Wickersley Village Raiders V Drakes Bradgate V Valley Park Raiders V Treeton Aurora V Valley Park

5 Tickhill V Bradgate Treeton V Wickersley Village Ridgeway V Bradgate Bradgate V Kings Ridgeway V Aurora Wickersley CI B V Wickersley Village Tickhill V Ridgeway Treeton VBradgate

6 Raiders V Wickersley CI A Wickersley CI B V Tickhill Drakes V Treeton Aurora V Raiders Valley Park V Wickersley CI A Aurora V Kings Kings V Drakes Drakes V Wickersley Village
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9 10 11

Mon Oct 30
th Tues Oct 31

st
Mon Nov 6

th

Kings V Raiders Aurora V Bradgate Wickersley Village V Ridgeway

Wickersley Village V Tickhill Drakes V Wickersley CI A Valley Park V Raiders

Ridgeway V Treeton Tickhill V Valley Park Wickersley CI A V Tickhill

Bradgate V Wickersley CI B Raiders V Wickersley Village Bradgate V Drakes

Wickersley CI A V Aurora Treeton V Wickersley CI B Kings V Treeton

Valley Park V Drakes Ridgeway V Kings Wickersley CI B V Aurora

20 21 22

Tues Dec 5
th

Mon Dec 11
th

Tues Dec 12
th

Wickersley Village V Tickhill Drakes V Wickersley CI A Valley Park V Raiders

Ridgeway V Treeton Aurora V Bradgate Wickersley CI A V Tickhill

Bradgate V Wickersley CI B Raiders V Wickersley Village Bradgate V Drakes

Wickersley CI A V Aurora Treeton V Wickersley CI B Kings V Treeton

Valley Park VDrakes Ridgeway V Kings Wickersley CI B V Aurora

Kings V Raiders Tickhill V Valley Park Wickersley Village V Ridgeway

Pay Days £96 each except March 11
th

£48

31 32 33

Mon Jan 29
th

Tues Jan 30
th

Mon Feb 5
th

Teams 1 Aurora

Ridgeway V Treeton Tickhill V Valley Park Wickersley CI A V Tickhill 2 Drakes

Bradgate V Wickersley CI B Raiders V Wickersley Village Kings V Treeton 3 Tickhill

Wickersley CI A V Aurora Treeton V Wickersley CI B Bradgate V Drakes 4 Raiders

Valley Park VDrakes Ridgeway V Kings Wickersley CI B V Aurora 5 Ridgeway

Kings V Raiders Aurora V Bradgate Wickersley Village V Ridgeway 6 Kings

Wickersley Village V Tickhill Drakes V Wickersley CI A Valley Park V Raiders 7 Wick Vill

8 Vall Park

42 43 44 9 Wick CI A

Tues Mar 5
th

Mon Mar 11
th

Tues Mar 12
th

10 Bradgate

Wickersley CI A V Aurora Treeton V Wickersley CI B Bradgate V Drakes 11 Wick CI B

Valley Park VDrakes Tickhill V Valley Park Kings V Treeton 12 Treeton

Kings V Raiders Ridgeway V Kings Wickersley CI B V Aurora

Wickersley Village V Tickhill Aurora V Bradgate Wickersley Village V Ridgeway

Bradgate V Wickersley CI B Drakes V Wickersley CI A Valley Park V Raiders

Ridgeway V Treeton Raiders V Wickersley Village Wickersley CI A V Tickhill


